
Name Father Name Rollno SubjectiveMarks

INDERJIT KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH 440001 54.00

DILJIT KAUR SUKHWINDER SINGH 440002 26.00

PRABHLEEN KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 440003 58.00

ANIL KHOSLA RAKESH KUMAR 440004 46.00

TARSEM SINGH SATNAM SINGH 440005 47.00

NEELAMJEET KAUR HARPHOOL SINGH 440006 44.00

SIMRANDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 440007 47.00

BHANU YADAV YOGESH YADAV 440008 38.00

AMANDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 440009 29.00

SAWAR MASIH LAL MASIH 440010 22.00

SHIVANI SHARMA LAKHVIR CHAND 440011 56.00

KARAN MONGA SHAM LAL 440012 44.00

ARSHITA KATARIA SANDEEP KATARIA 440013 79.00

RUPINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 440015 63.00
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RUPINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 440015 63.00

GAURAV SAINI HARMESH SINGH 440016 63.00

NAVEEN GOYAL AMRISH KUMAR 440017 51.00

YASHANJOT SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH 440019 65.00

REETIKA NEGI SATPAL SINGH NEGI 440020 69.00

PRABHJOT KAUR DILBAGH SINGH 440021 48.00

JASPAL SINGH SATNAM SINGH 440022 45.00

DEEPAK CHOUDHARY JAGDISH SINGH 440023 51.00

RISHABH BHATIA RAMAN KUMAR BHATIA 440024 48.00

PREM CHAND BIHARI LAL YADAV 440025 53.00

RAJAT DALJIT SINGH 440026 74.00

KUMKUM AHIMED DEEN 440027 57.00

NISHANT KUMAR ROSHAN LAL 440029 38.00

GUNDEEP SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 440030 46.00

PHOOLMANI KERKETTA LUCAS KERKETTA 440031 48.00

KRITESH GOYAL KAMLESH GOYAL 440032 49.00

SHUBHAM PALTA KULDEEP PALTA 440033 68.00

SHILPA JAGDISH RAJ 440035 21.00SHILPA JAGDISH RAJ 440035 21.00

JATIN KUMAR TERSAM PAUL 440036 53.00
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KULVEER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 440038 58.00

BALPREET SINGH HARJINDER SINGH 440039 44.00

SIMRANJEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 440040 54.00

ROHIT SHARMA YASH PAL SHARMA 440041 54.00

NATHANIAL MASIH DILDAR MASIH 440042 36.00

KIRANDEEP KAUR GURJANG SINGH 440043 58.00

BINDRA KUMARI RAJINDER KUMAR 440045 37.00

ROHIT KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 440046 59.00

SUKHDEEP KAUR JASKARAN SINGH 440047 42.00

PURVA GUPTA AMIT GUPTA 440048 59.00

MANJU MANOJ KUMAR 440049 62.00

JASKIRANPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH 440051 51.00

MEHARDEEP SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 440053 50.00

NITESH GOYAL DEEP KUMAR 440054 33.00NITESH GOYAL DEEP KUMAR 440054 33.00

ARZOO TYAGI SUSHIL TYAGI 440055 49.00

RAKESH BATRA JAWAHAR LAL BATRA 440056 47.00

RAVNEET KAUR RANDEEP SINGH 440057 62.00

SANDEEP SINGH SUKHMAHENDER SINGH 440058 59.00

MANDEEP SINGH SUKHMAHENDER SINGH 440060 59.00

POULAMI DATTA AVIJIT DATTA 440061 59.00

SUMANPREET KAUR BACHITTER SINGH 440062 55.00

ROHIT KUMAR LAKHVIR CHAND 440063 54.00

GURAMRITPAL SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 440064 68.00

VARSHDEEP KAUR SARBJIT SINGH 440066 54.00

JYOTI DALJIT KUMAR 440067 76.00

RAMNEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 440068 61.00

ANUPRIYA SUKHPAL SINGH 440069 59.75

ABHISHEK GARG BHUPINDER GARG 440070 52.00

AARZOO SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 440071 53.00

TWINKLE VAID 440072 67.00

KUNAL THAREJA RAKESH KUMAR THAREJA 440073 72.00KUNAL THAREJA RAKESH KUMAR THAREJA 440073 72.00

PUNEET KUMAR SHARMA BEANT KUMAR 440074 62.00



Name Father Name Rollno SubjectiveMarks

Proisional Result of Ophthalmic Officer Recruitment Test dated 07-01-2024

PRABHDEEP KAUR PAL SINGH 440076 51.00

SONAM RAJINDER KUAR 440078 58.00

GEETPREET KAUR MANMUKH SINGH 440079 34.00

SAHILPREET KAUR SURJIT SINGH 440080 57.00

AMRITPAL SINGH SAMPURAN SINGH 440081 23.00

KARTIK GULATI SANJIV GULATI 440082 59.00

RAHUL MIGLANI VIJAY KUMAR 440083 49.00

AVTAR SINGH SHERA SINGH 440084 63.00

VATAN NARINDER KUMAR 440085 83.00

MANGI LAL LEKH RAM 440086 64.00

SHAIF WALIA CHARAN SINGH WALIA 440087 39.00

HARKUNWAR SINGH YADWINDER SINGH 440088 51.00

NIDHI SHARMA ROMESH KUMAR SHARMA 440089 62.00

HARSIMRANJIT SINGH HARNEK SINGH 440090 54.00HARSIMRANJIT SINGH HARNEK SINGH 440090 54.00

ARSHDEEP SINGH BACHITTAR SINGH 440091 60.00

VANSHU THAREJA JATINDER THAREJA 440092 56.00

MEHAKPREET CHANDERPAL 440094 63.00

IVSUKHMANPREET KAUR SAINI KULWANT SINGH 440095 68.00

SIMRANJIT SINGH MOHINDER PAL SINGH 440096 66.00

RAHUL TILAK RAJ 440097 64.00

HARINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 440098 63.00

SIMRANJEET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 440099 59.00

BAKHSHISH SINGH GURDAS RAM 440100 35.75

NAKSHDEEP SINGH HARDEEP SINGH 440101 30.00

MANMEET KAUR LAKHBIR SINGH 440103 57.00

BHAVYA GULSHAN KUMAR KAPOOR 440104 77.00

SANDEEP SOHAN LAL 440105 38.00

KULDEEP KAUR PARWINDER SINGH 440106 55.00

JOUNTY VIJ TILAK RAJ 440107 68.00

SANDEEP KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 440108 54.00

GURSIMRAN SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 440109 65.00GURSIMRAN SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 440109 65.00

ANKIT MR RAJUNDER KUMAR 440110 45.00


